C99
C
YCP7 Motor protector
Motor Control & Protection
The YCP7 series AC motor starter is suitable for circuits with AC voltageup to 690V and
current up to 32A. lt is used for overload, phase failure.short circuit protection, and infre-
quent starting control of three-phasesquirrel cage asynchronous motors. it can be used for
distribution lineprotection and infrequent load switching, and can also be used as anisolator.

no severe mechanical vibration
General
Type designation
Operating condition
Company
code Protector  Current shell
frame
Method of
operation Current
YC P7 - 32 B 0.1-0.16A
Motor Circuit
Breaker protector 32A Slide left and
right
0.1~0.16
0.16-0.25
0.25-0.4
0.4-0.63
0.63-1
1-1.6
1.6-2.5
2.5-4
4-6.3
6-10
9-14
13-18
17-23
20-25
24-32
YC  P  7  -  32  B  0.1-0.16A
C100
C
YCP7 Motor protector
Motor Control & Protection
Technical data
Rated insulation voltage Ui (V) 690
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (V) 8000
Rated working voltage Ue (V) AC230/240, AC400/415, AC440,AC500, AC690
Rated frequency (Hz) 50/60
usage categories A,AC-3
The shell protection level lP20 (front side).
Product number Rated current
of release In (A)
Setting current
Adjustment
range(A)
Rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity lcu, rated operating
short-circuit breaking capacity lcs kA Flying arc
distance
(mm)AC 400/415V AC 690V
Icu lcs Icu lcs
YCP7-32B
0.16 0.1~0.16 100 100 100 100 40
0.25 0.16-0.25 100 100 100 100 40
0.4 0.25-0.4 100 100 100 100 40
0.63 0.4-0.63 100 100 100 100 40
1 0.63-1 100 100 100 100 40
1.6 1-1.6 100 100 100 100 40
2.5 1.6-2.5 100 100 4 4 40
4 2.5-4 100 100 4 4 40
6.3 4-6.3 100 100 4 4 40
10 6-10 100 100 4 4 40
14 9-14 25 15 4 4 40
18 13-18 25 15 4 4 40
23 17-23 25 15 4 4 40
25 20-25 25 15 4 4 40
32 24-32 25 15 4 4 40
C101
C